Millbank contact list

Department

Issue

Name

Email

Telephone

Notes

Management

Operations
Accounting

H&S & fire safety
Fit outs & LTA’s
Insurance

Car park licenses

Keith Everett

Keverett@regencyre.co.uk

0208 176 6023

07825 879 090

2" contact for Keith is
reception Ladies

Security

Security issues
Access control

CCTv

Fire alarms

PA system

Lifts

Post room

Couriers & deliveries
On site parking

Sean Ruiz

Control Room

sean.ruiz@sjagroup.co.uk

accesscontrol@millbank-tower.co.uk

0208 176 6025

Engineering

Engineering issues
Hot/cold temperatures
General air con issues
Lighting issues

Power issues

Blocked toilets

Leaks

George Wall

Help Desk

george@enecto.co.uk

services@enecto.co.uk

0204 509 0934

Gina is an alternative
contact

Cleaning

Cleaning issues
Consumables
Service standards
Blockages
Window cleaning
Pest control

Kim Robinson

kim@sjagroup.co.uk




Rubbish & recycling

Reception

Reception issues
Visitors
Passes

receptionmillbank@millbank-tower.co.uk

receptionmillbank2 @30millbank.co.uk

0208 176 6020
0207 828 5937

Surveying

Surveying issues
Leases

Service charge

Rent

Car park licence
Weyleave agreements
LTA's & Letter licenses

Sam Stokes

sstokes@regencyre.co.uk

0207 8711223

Sam is off site at
Regency’s HO




